
&

?

&

&

V

?

&

?

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

ESPOSA

ESPÒS

Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Basso

Piano

Allegro moderato

Allegro moderato
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El Càntic dels Càntics
Epitalami per a contralt, baríton, cor mixt i orquestra
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